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MODEL: 005626-0

GP 7000E ELEC START

T0

DO NOT SCALE

TO
STARTER BATTERY

ITEM PART# QTY. DESCRIPTION ITEM PART# QTY. DESCRIPTION
1 GBB 1 CRADLEEND & 2z 2 NUTHEX /20
2 0GR328 1 BACK RAIL 8 022264 2 WASHER LOCK #8-Mt
3 0GB467 10 CURVED HRADBOLT 516-18 X 1.625° LONG H 0247 2 NUT HEX#8-32 STEEL
4 0GB48%6 10 CAP NUT LOCKING ¥16-18THREAD 2 02473 2 WASHERFLAT '/:VB
5 0005 1 PANEL RAIL, ELECTRC START 51 0H228 1 LOOSEWRE GHRPORT ELEC START (NOT SHOMN
6 0H168 1 ASSY, CRADLE BASE 5 0212 1 WASHER LOCKIB-5/16
0 0218 3 WASHER LOCK MB-516 8 0514 1 SCREW, HHCMB1.25 X12
1 02251 3 SCREWHHC3816 X1-14G5 5 0G8470B 1 ACCESSORY KIT, 14 GRAY (N's: 5569
12 030209 1 SCREWHHCY16- 24 X114 G5 % 0G850B 1 ASSY, HANDLE LHORANGE
13 33212 2 SCREWHHCY16-18 X1-14 G5 57 0H0031 4 CHBCUSTOMS5/16-18X 460mLONG
" 046526 3 WASHER LOCK M0 3] 0G&% 2 CAPNUT LOCKING 5/16-18
15 089673 8 NUT LOCKA.G5/16-18 L2} 0GB 1 ASSY, HANDLERH
% 0G4 1 ALTERNATCR 7000VY SAE, BRUSHLESS 1] 0G8e51 2 TIRE 95° DARUN ALAT PLASTIC/ RUBBER
17 0BT 2 VIBMOUNT 1.38 X1.0 X516-18 MALE/ FEMALE 61 0H 24 2 ALEPIN 4 x4’
18 0GB 1 1 ASSENBLY, ENGNEGH410 62 D499 2 AN COTTER
° 0GB 32 1 BRACKET, MOUNT TKWALTERNATOR 83 OH1114 1 FRAVE, BENTFOOT
2 [1e: k< 2 VIBMOUNT RUBBER1.38 X 1.0 X5/16-18 MM 64 G848 2 RUBBERFOOT
2 022145 2 WASHER FLAT 5A16-18\8 [+ 022145 2 WASHER FLAT 1618
P} 030231 2 SCREWHHCH16-18 X1-112 74 2 SCREW, HHC 16418X '3
5 [1ei2y.] 2 HHFCSIMB-1.0X 16 -] 24 2 WASHER FLAT %"
. ] 0H2%21 1 BRACHKET, MOUNTING, MUFFLERGH410 0 0G5¢5 4 CREW, HHITMB1.25 X0
z 0C7649 1 CLAVP, HOSE. 3887 (NOT SHOVWN-FUHLHCSE) n 0G849 1 ASY, FURL TANK80GAL
B 04813 1 NJT, HEXIVB-1.0G8 n OH2A 1 RUEL CAP, VENTED
p) 06344001 1 CAPACITOR, VOLTACGE REGULATOR e O0H3 049 1 OOVER ALTERNATORINLET
k)] 055414 1 LUG SCLDERLESS#248 X 1764CU 74 05%18 2 SCREW, HHCM50.8 x12
K| 055316 2 SCREW HHCIVE-1.0X 70 I: 4% 2 WASHER LOCKNG
2 086728 1 CONTACTOR STARTER SOLENOD T6 04815 2 CREW, HHCM50.8 x16
k<] 092079 1 ASSY, GROUNDWRE ALTERNATORTOBASE ra 051713 2 WASHER FLAT M5
A QA1658 1 WASHER LOCK SPECIAL '2” Fi:] OHa04 1 ENGINE ADAPTOR 40cc
> 0632 2 BOCT, UNYL-STARTEROCONTACTOR n 0H1613 1 ALTER FUELVALVE
¥ [1eictivd 4 SCREW PPPH#8-16X 14’ BZC 1] 0H1634 1 \ALVE RUEL SHUTOFF
kg 0G37 %3¢ 1 ASSY, GROUNDWIRE, ALT. TO BASE(NOT SHOWN 8 0H13% 1 RELALTER
3B G449 1 BATTERY, 12V 10h & 0357 2 SCREW, PRHVIMS-0.8 x12
3 0QI776B 1 RECEPTACLE PANEL 30A RND WHRMIR 8 0H13% 1 PLATE, FUEL GACE
90 0C882 1 BRACHKET, BATTERYHOLD DOAN % 0H34D 1 RUEL GAGE, 115mm LONG ARM
L] 0H0025 1 ASSY, DCPONERJACK & 0GoT% 1 RECEPTACLEPANEL
L 022152 2 WASHER LOCK#0 & 0G8™8 1 QUILET, 30A120/ 250V
I: ] 023897 2 WASHER FLAT#10ZINC g OHO265E 2 CIRCUIT BREAKER, 0A 12V
4 051716 2 NUT, HEXVB-0.8GBCLEARZINC 8 oG 1 HARNMETER
5H 05518 2 SCREW HHCIV50.8X 12 i) 0H0265C 2 CIRCUIT BREAKER DA 12V
£ 02207 4 WASHER LOCK V614 B0 068507 2 QUTLET, 20A 120V DUPLEX
BK 87 76
i 6 o
89 v
90
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EXPLODED VIEW: MUFFLER, 410 SIDE OUT

DRAWING #: 0E5081 REV. B

APPLICABLE TO:
ITEM  PART# QrY. DESCRIPTION

1 0E5223A 1 MUFFLER, 410 SIDE-OUT ALUMINIZED
2 063730 2 SCREW SHC M8-1.25 X 20 SEMS
3 090239 1 GASKET, EXHAUST
4 0E6047 1 BRACKET, GH410 MUFFLER SUPPORT
5 022473 2 WASHER FLAT % - M6 ZINC
6 022097 2 WASHER LOCK M6 - %
7 043146 2 SCREW HHC M6-1.0 X 10 G8.8

REVISION: H-3463-B

DATE: 11/10/08

GROUP

PAGE 2 OF 2



